ART INSPIRATION fromMcCRIMMON’S
SAINTS &
INSPIRATIONAL
PEOPLE Collection
AVAILABLE AS… WALL HANGING BANNERS
POSTERS / LECTERN FRONTALS / ROLLER BANNERS
INDOOR & OUTDOOR DISPLAY BOARDS
THE A–Z OF CHURCH, CLASS & SCHOOL HOUSE SAINTS

PRODUCT PREFIX: STP
THE SAINTS COLLECTIONTHE SAINTS COLLECTIONTHE SAINTS COLLECTION
Example of how to order
BAN 720 / 52Product
Prefix Size Code
Design Ref.
* Posters cannot be personalised.
†† Minimum carriage charge of £3.50 applies per order.
INSPIRATIONAL PEOPLE
PRODUCT PREFIX: IP
† Choose your design/s from the reference that is shown below each image.
Description                Product   Design
                                  prefix        ref.
Outdoor              DB          †
(rigid aluminium),
3mm thickness
39" x 18"
(100 x 46 cm)
£149.00 + VAT
OUTDOOR
PRODUCT PREFIX: DB
765 1055 733 736 739 774 719 777 762
781 783 1064 790 718B 1070 756B 863 989
1101 1102 725 726 1155B 1150 964 711BY 759
1133 ∆ 1134 ∆ 1135 ∆ 1136 ∆ 727R ∆ 730B ∆ 711G ∆ 713Y ∆
1106 722 1118 1120 754B 990 757
870 748 723 1078 879 886 890 892 899
     Size (cm)                    Size (inches)                     Price                           Product prefix       Design ref.
    80 x 200cm        31.5" x 79"              £99.00 + VAT                RB                     †
† Choose your design/s from the design reference that is shown below each image on pages 3–8.
Example shown Design ref: 1142. Full instructions on how to order on page 2.
    80 x 200cm       31.5" x 79"       from £139.00 + VAT            RBP                    †�
† Choose your basic design from the references shown.
� Then let us know your personalised requirements
– see page 3 for details.
Includes colour PDF proof for your approval.
PRODUCT PREFIX: RBP
Our roller banners (also known as pull-up or popup banners) have a self-winding cassette mechanism and
extending support pole made from durable anodised brushed aluminium. e size is 80 x 200cm (w x h) and is
printed on 180 micron matt-coated vinyl. Includes a free padded carry bag to store your banner in when
not in use.
from £139 + 27.80 VAT
PERSONALISED DESIGNS
from £99 + 19.80 VAT
STOCK DESIGNS
Personalised Designs
ALL designs now available as ROLLER BANNERS
Stock Designs PRODUCT PREFIX: RB
* Posters cannot be personalised.
†† Price quoted includes only the changes listed above
(further changes can be made at an additional cost).
PERSONALISED  DESIGNS
Personalise any design in
this brochure with your
own details…
�  Full school/parish name.
� Your own school colours.
�  Short motto or Bible quote.
�  City/town name.
�  Proof supplied for approval.
Banners
Personalised from
£149 + 29.80 VAT
Lectern Frontals
personalised from
£139 + 27.80 VAT
Indoor Display Boards
personalised from
£139 + 27.80 VAT
Outdoor Display Boards
personalised from
£189 + 37.80 VAT
…and we will create your own

PRODUCT PREFIX: STP
THE SAINTS COLLECTIONTHE SAINTS COLLECTIONTHE SAINTS COLLECTION
Example of how to order
BAN 720 / 52Product
Prefix Size Code
Design Ref.
* Posters cannot be personalised.
†† Minimum carriage charge of £3.50 applies per order.
INSPIRATIONAL PEOPLE
PRODUCT PREFIX: IP
† Choose your design/s from the reference that is shown below each image.
Description                Product   Design
                                  prefix        ref.
Outdoor              DB          †
(rigid aluminium),
3mm thickness
39" x 18"
(100 x 46 cm)
£149.00 + VAT
OUTDOOR
PRODUCT PREFIX: DB
765 1055 733 736 739 774 719 777 762
781 783 1064 790 718B 1070 756B 863 989
1101 1102 725 726 1155B 1150 964 711BY 759
1133 ∆ 1134 ∆ 1135 ∆ 1136 ∆ 727R ∆ 730B ∆ 711G ∆ 713Y ∆
1106 722 1118 1120 754B 990 757
870 748 723 1078 879 886 890 892 899
     Size (cm)                    Size (inches)                     Price                           Product prefix       Design ref.
    80 x 200cm        31.5" x 79"              £99.00 + VAT                RB                     †
† Choose your design/s from the design reference that is shown below each image on pages 3–8.
Example shown Design ref: 1142. Full instructions on how to order on page 2.
    80 x 200cm       31.5" x 79"       from £139.00 + VAT            RBP                    †�
† Choose your basic design from the references shown.
� Then let us know your personalised requirements
– see page 3 for details.
Includes colour PDF proof for your approval.
PRODUCT PREFIX: RBP
Our roller banners (also known as pull-up or popup banners) have a self-winding cassette mechanism and
extending support pole made from durable anodised brushed aluminium. e size is 80 x 200cm (w x h) and is
printed on 180 micron matt-coated vinyl. Includes a free padded carry bag to store your banner in when
not in use.
from £139 + 27.80 VAT
PERSONALISED DESIGNS
from £99 + 19.80 VAT
STOCK DESIGNS
Personalised Designs
ALL designs now available as ROLLER BANNERS
Stock Designs PRODUCT PREFIX: RB
* Posters cannot be personalised.
†† Price quoted includes only the changes listed above
(further changes can be made at an additional cost).
PERSONALISED  DESIGNS
Personalise any design in
this brochure with your
own details…
�  Full school/parish name.
� Your own school colours.
�  Short motto or Bible quote.
�  City/town name.
�  Proof supplied for approval.
Banners
Personalised from
£149 + 29.80 VAT
Lectern Frontals
personalised from
£139 + 27.80 VAT
Indoor Display Boards
personalised from
£139 + 27.80 VAT
Outdoor Display Boards
personalised from
£189 + 37.80 VAT
…and we will create your own

PRODUCT PREFIX: STP
THE SAINTS COLLECTIONTHE SAINTS COLLECTIONTHE SAINTS COLLECTION
Example of how to order
BAN 720 / 52Product
Prefix Size Code
Design Ref.
* Posters cannot be personalised.
†† Minimum carriage charge of £3.50 applies per order.
INSPIRATIONAL PEOPLE
PRODUCT PREFIX: IP
† Choose your design/s from the reference that is shown below each image.
Description                Product   Design
                                  prefix        ref.
Outdoor              DB          †
(rigid aluminium),
3mm thickness
39" x 18"
(100 x 46 cm)
£149.00 + VAT
OUTDOOR
PRODUCT PREFIX: DB
765 1055 733 736 739 774 719 777 762
781 783 1064 790 718B 1070 756B 863 989
1101 1102 725 726 1155B 1150 964 711BY 759
1133 ∆ 1134 ∆ 1135 ∆ 1136 ∆ 727R ∆ 730B ∆ 711G ∆ 713Y ∆
1106 722 1118 1120 754B 990 757
870 748 723 1078 879 886 890 892 899
     Size (cm)                    Size (inches)                     Price                           Product prefix       Design ref.
    80 x 200cm        31.5" x 79"              £99.00 + VAT                RB                     †
† Choose your design/s from the design reference that is shown below each image on pages 3–8.
Example shown Design ref: 1142. Full instructions on how to order on page 2.
    80 x 200cm       31.5" x 79"       from £139.00 + VAT            RBP                    †�
† Choose your basic design from the references shown.
� Then let us know your personalised requirements
– see page 3 for details.
Includes colour PDF proof for your approval.
PRODUCT PREFIX: RBP
Our roller banners (also known as pull-up or popup banners) have a self-winding cassette mechanism and
extending support pole made from durable anodised brushed aluminium. e size is 80 x 200cm (w x h) and is
printed on 180 micron matt-coated vinyl. Includes a free padded carry bag to store your banner in when
not in use.
from £139 + 27.80 VAT
PERSONALISED DESIGNS
from £99 + 19.80 VAT
STOCK DESIGNS
Personalised Designs
ALL designs now available as ROLLER BANNERS
Stock Designs PRODUCT PREFIX: RB
* Posters cannot be personalised.
†† Price quoted includes only the changes listed above
(further changes can be made at an additional cost).
PERSONALISED  DESIGNS
Personalise any design in
this brochure with your
own details…
�  Full school/parish name.
� Your own school colours.
�  Short motto or Bible quote.
�  City/town name.
�  Proof supplied for approval.
Banners
Personalised from
£149 + 29.80 VAT
Lectern Frontals
personalised from
£139 + 27.80 VAT
Indoor Display Boards
personalised from
£139 + 27.80 VAT
Outdoor Display Boards
personalised from
£189 + 37.80 VAT
…and we will create your own